AIDS SUPPLEMENTAL PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION FORM
FACILITY INFORMATION

Nursing Facility Name ________________________________
  Date of Request _________________
Medicaid Provider Number ______________________ 
Contact Person: ________________________________________ Phone Number (       ) __________________  
_________________________________________________________________________________________________
(Street Address)




 (City)

                (State)                           (Zip Code)

PATIENT INFORMATION

Medicaid Recipient’s Name_________________________________________    Date of Birth ________________   

Recipient’s Medicaid Number_________________

Date of Admission ____________
MEDICAL EVALUATION
CD4 Count ___________     ___________ %     Viral Load ____________   as of ________________


      (Absolute)
       (Percentage)



                 (Date)

Opportunistic Infections (history or presence of, related to the HIV infection)
	___   Candidiasis of bronchi, trachea, lungs, or esophagus

___   Coccidioidomycosis
___   Cryptosporidiosis, chronic intestinal (>1 month's     duration) 

___   Cytomegalovirus retinitis (with loss of vision)

___   Herpes simplex: chronic ulcers (>1 month's duration)

___   Histoplasmosis, disseminated or extrapulmonary

___   Isosporiasis, chronic intestinal (>1 month's duration) 

___   Lymphoid interstitial pneumonia

___   Pneumonia, recurrent

___   Pneumocystis jirovecii pneumonia
___   Toxoplasmosis of brain

___   Wasting syndrome attributed to HIV 


	___   Cervical Cancer, Invasive

___   Cryptococcosis
___   Cytomegalovirus disease (other than liver, spleen, or nodes), onset at age >1 month 

___   Encephalopathy, HIV related 

___   Bronchitis, pneumonitis, or esophagitis (onset at age >1 month) 

___   Kaposi sarcoma
___   Lymphoma (malignant)

___   Mycobacterial infections

___   Progressive multifocal leukoencephalopathy 

___   Salmonella septicemia, recurrent


Describe Current Treatment 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________________

List any restrictions with activities of daily living or other physical/mental limitations

_________________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Supplemental Information (Required)

	       Copy of Admission Cover Sheet

       Copy of positive confirming HIV test (Western Blot or IFA)

       Copy of recipient’s medication sheet

  Copy of the physician’s referral form (DOEA 3008A or CARES 607)

     Documentation confirming the AIDS diagnosis via:

· Lab results confirming that the recipient’s CD4 Absolute count is less than 200 or the CD4 Percentage is less than 14; OR
· If the diagnosis is based on the presence or history of one or more aids-defining conditions as indicated above, please provide one of the following: 
· Histology or Cytology Report confirming condition(s);
· Lab or diagnostic testing results (e.g., biopsy, MRI, CT Scan, cultures, etc.) confirming condition(s); or
· Physician’s letter indicating a presumptive diagnosis based on observations and symptions, when lab results cannot confirm condition (e.g. wasting syndrome). 

	                


PHYSICIAN CERTIFICATION

I certify that the above named Medicaid recipient has been evaluated and based on the patient’s medical history  and current condition, is diagnosed with Acquired Immunodeficiency Syndrome as defined by the Centers for Disease Control (CDC) based on the following criteria: 

CD4 Absolute count less than 200/CD4 Percentage of less than 14 OR has the presence or history of one or more aids-defining conditions as indicated above. 

Physician Name:  _________________________________________________________
Physician Signature: _______________________________________________________
Florida Medical License Number _________________         
Expiration Date ___________________

Submit the Form for Authorization to:

Your local Area Medicaid Office
(Address)
For Medicaid Use Only
	Medicaid Nurse Reviewer: ____   Authorized             ____ Referred to Physician Consultant

Physician Consultant: ____ Authorized      ____ Denied

Denial Reason: _________________________________________________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________________
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